Breckenridge Community Schools
Employee Compensation Information
Calendar Year 2015

Superintendent
Salary
Stipend - Living Exp
Board Paid Annuity
Cell Phone Allowance
Health Savings Account
Life Ins. > $50,000

Total Salary

Health Insurance
Dental Insurance
Vision Insurance
Life Insurance
S-T Disability
L-T Disability
State Retirement
FICA
Total Benefits

Total Compensation

K. Thompson
92,391.58
300.00
250.00
2,500.00

D. Havelka
30,600.00
2,298.00
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95,441.58

14,059.22
429.71
96.30
99.00
112.40
594.95
32,454.60
6,855.10
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32,898.00

2,516.71
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54,701.28

**No other school employees had salaries over $100,000.
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2,516.71

$

$

128,339.58

57,217.99

$

185,557.57




