## **Breckenridge Community Schools**

Employee Compensation Information Calendar Year 2015

	Superintendent	K. Thompson	D. Havelka	
Salary		\$ 92,391.58	\$ 30,600.00	
Stipend - Living Exp		\$ -	\$ 2,298.00	
<b>Board Paid Annuity</b>		\$ 300.00	\$ -	
Cell Phone Allowance		\$ 250.00	\$ -	
Health Savings Account		\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	
Life Ins. > \$50,000		\$ -	\$ -	
	Total Salary	\$ 95,441.58	\$ 32,898.00	\$ 128,339.58
Health Insurance		\$ 14,059.22	\$ -	
Dental Insurance		\$ 429.71	\$ -	
Vision Insurance		\$ 96.30	\$ -	
Life Insurance		\$ 99.00	\$ -	
S-T Disability		\$ 112.40	\$ -	
L-T Disability		\$ 594.95	\$ -	
State Retirement		\$ 32,454.60	\$ -	
FICA		\$ 6,855.10	\$ 2,516.71	
	Total Benefits	\$ 54,701.28	\$ 2,516.71	\$ 57,217.99
	Total Compensation			\$ 185,557.57

<sup>\*\*</sup>No other school employees had salaries over \$100,000.